
G9 - HTC, YRB, SP

Oschersleben - 3667 mtr.
23 - 26 July 2020

Result of Rennen 1

Börde Klassik 2020
Klassik Motorsport

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Team name DiffGapCar / City Total time

Honda Talent Cup
Started : 6      Classified : 6      Not Classified : 0

46 Timo Hole  1 -- 8 laps --Honda 16:09.933 1:58.668 6

46 Alex Brodersen (DK) 21.266 2 21.266Honda Nsf250
Hole Racing

16:31.199 1:59.659 7
St.Merløse

3 Luca Göttlicher (DE) 33.952 3 55.218Honda NSF250
Liqui Moly Intact Junio r Team/MC Augsburg e.V.

17:05.151 2:04.409 5
Schwifting

127 Loris Schönrock (DE) 46.336 4 1:41.554Honda NSF250
F. Koch Rennsport

17:51.487 2:10.083 6
Wesel

8 Jona Eisenkolb (DE) 10.222 5 1:51.776HONDA  NSF 250 R
F. Koch Rennsport

18:01.709 2:11.673 6
Kassel

19 Anne Höss (DE)  6 -- 7 laps --Honda NSF250 16:12.161 2:08.467 7
Weil der Stadt

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Team name DiffGapCar / City Total time

SuperSport
Started : 15      Classified : 13      Not Classified : 2

79 Timo Schönhals (DE)  1 -- 8 laps --Yamaha R6
TT Racing

16:40.949 1:55.984 7
Laubach

76 Patrick Gleim (DE) 1:04.783 2 1:04.783Yamaha R6
BMS

17:45.732 2:04.694 7
Regensburg

66 Robert Wagner (DE) 2.039 3 1:06.822Kawasaki ZX 6 R
M-O RACING

17:47.771 2:02.842 8
Hirschbach

60 Thomas Hinke (DE) 0.247 4 1:07.069Honda CBR 600 PC35
TH Racing

17:48.018 2:04.355 8
Wurster Nordseeküste (Nordholz)

42 Henry Falk (DE) 5.921 5 1:12.990Yamaha R6
HHF Sport Freudenberg

17:53.939 2:04.312 8
Freudenberg, Westfalen

81 Jens David (DE) 4.110 6 1:17.100Honda CBR 600
MAN on TRACK

17:58.049 2:06.196 6
Estorf

27 Wolfram Kiese (DE) 8.264 7 1:25.364Honda CBR 600 PC  35
Honda Dieckmann Racing

18:06.313 2:07.273 7
Sassenberg

87 Mike Bandke (DE) 0.201 8 1:25.565Yamaha R6 RJ 03
Die 2

18:06.514 2:05.202 6
Isselburg

37 Sören Nielsen (DK)  9 -- 7 laps --DUCATI 748R
LoadMaster RACING

16:13.419 2:09.226 7
Viborg

83 Markus Dousa (DE) 23.686 10 23.686Yamaha R6 16:37.105 2:10.370 7
Laubach

70 Christoph Mann (DE) 3.565 11 27.251Yamaha R6 16:40.670 2:10.075 6
Coburg

126 Thomas Böddeker (DE) 2.018 12 29.269Yamaha R6
IKM Racing

16:42.688 2:14.196 6
Spiesen - Elversberg

145 Frank Piotrowski (DE) 1:26.920 13 1:56.189Yamaha R6-Rj03
Speedcat

18:09.608 2:28.939 6
Schleswig

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

TimekeeperRennleiter

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:55.984  in lap  7  by  nbr. 79 : Timo Schönhals (Yamaha)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Time Serv ice BV
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G9 - HTC, YRB, SP

Oschersleben - 3667 mtr.
23 - 26 July 2020

Result of Rennen 1

Börde Klassik 2020
Klassik Motorsport

106 Phil-Justin Braun (DE)  DNF -- 4 laps --Yamaha R6
Brauny Racing Team

10:40.129 2:20.089 3
Eilte

119 Johnny Wagner Rasmussen (DK)  DNF -- 3 laps --Kawasaki ZX6R
JWR RACING DK

2:11.808 3
Løsning

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Team name DiffGapCar / City Total time

Young Rider/Bike
Started : 10      Classified : 8      Not Classified : 2

96 Jakob Rosenthaler (AT)  1 -- 8 laps --KTM RC4R
Racing Team Rosenthaler

16:30.949 1:58.590 7
Linz

77 Noel Willemsen (DE) 34.804 2 34.804KTM RC4R
F.Koch Rennsport

17:05.753 2:05.285 8
Mülheim an der Ruhr

13 Max Muckle (DE) 3.748 3 38.552KTM RC390 17:09.501 2:04.081 8
Mannheim

10 Jonathan Schuijt (NL) 16.610 4 55.162KTM RC390 17:26.111 2:02.790 7
Culemborg

51 Tristan Walch 4.069 5 59.231 17:30.180 2:05.654 7

93 Korbinian Brandl (DE) 11.028 6 1:10.259Yamaha R3
RBR -Racing

17:41.208 2:05.510 8
O berndorf

26 Wes Kleinfeld (NL)  7 -- 7 laps --KTM RC390
EJW Racing

16:23.610 2:13.243 7
Renkum

21 Marvin Kreimes (DE) 25.947 8 25.947Kawasaki Ninja 400 16:49.557 2:20.239 5
Hambrücken

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

144 Tom Zimmermann (DE)  DNF -- 3 laps --KTM RC390
MC ATÜ Alpershausen

7:55.510 2:25.270 2
Scheeßel

15 Elias van Roekel (NL)  DNF -- 1 laps --KTM RC390

TimekeeperRennleiter

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:55.984  in lap  7  by  nbr. 79 : Timo Schönhals (Yamaha)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Time Serv ice BV
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